

Stock Exchange Notice

CIRCA GROUP AS - INVITATION TO Q2 2024 RESULTS

Oslo, Norway – 19 August 2024 Circa Group AS's quarterly report and presentation for Q2 2024 will be published at 07:00 CET on 22 August 2024. The report and presentation will be available at www.newsweb.no and www.circa-group.com.

A short webinar will be held at 08:30 CET on the same day, where the management team will go through a summary of the presentation with opportunities to ask questions.

To join the Q2 results webinar please copy and paste this link into your web browser:

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_OTU3OGYxZDEtYTkxOS00ZTA5LTgyNGltNGExODUyYWlxN2Vh%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%227fe83212-6533-49bf-96c7-1c50525cb252%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%225dc15b54-aef2-452f-9784-388ee0ba2bf1%22%7d

It will also be possible to conduct individual interviews with the press after the webinar by further agreement (see contact information below).

This information is subject to the disclosure requirements pursuant to section 5-12 of the Norwegian Securities Trading Act.

About Circa

Established in 2006, Circa Group converts sustainable, non-food biomass into advanced biobased chemicals with its proprietary Furacell™ process. Its developing product portfolio includes flavours, biopolymers, and bio-solvents including Cyrene™, an alternative to traditional polar aprotic solvents. By creating renewable chemicals from cellulose, Circa is extracting value from non-food, waste biomass and contributing to industry as it transitions a more circular economy. In March 2021, Circa Group listed on the Euronext Growth Market in Oslo, stock symbol CIRCA.

www.circa-group.com

Investor Contact

Erik Berger, Chief Financial Officer Circa Group erik.berger@circa-group.com

Tel: +47 908 55 033